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Nawabegh Al-Riyadh International School

Nawabegh Al-Riyadh International School

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Morning Assembly

8:45-9:.00

1

9:00- 9:35

2

9:35-10:10

3

10:10-10:45

Ms.Dalia Hesham

Ms.Rani

Ms.Rani

Ms.Amira Fouad

Ms.Rani

Ms. Eman Al-Zahrani

Ms.Amira Fouad

1S.

e

Ms.Lamia

Ms.Rani

Ms. Shohanda

F.

Ms. Amira Adel

Girls' Recess

10:45 - 10:55

4

10:55-11:30

5

11:30-12:05

Ms. Sahar Mohammed

1S.

.

Ms.Lamia

Ms.Lamia
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Ms. Zaina

Ms.Rani

Ms.Dalia Hesham

Ms.Amira Fouad

Prayer Break

12:06-12:25

6

12:25-13:00

M

Ms.Amira Fouad
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Ms. Eman Al-Zahrani

1S.
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Ms.Lamia




